Contracts Exceeding $25,000

Jacksonville School District 117

Period Ending 6/30/2023

In accordance with the requirements of 105 ILCS 5/10-20.4

June 2023
Pennel Forklift

May 2023

General Waste Services

Durable Packaging
Prairie Farms
April 2023

Roofing Associates
Patterson Flooring
Evans Construction
March 2023
General Waste
Bob Ridings Ford
February 2023
Amco Fence
January 2023
Midwest Transit
November 2022
Resource One
Morrow Brothers
September 2022
Missouri Terrazzo
August 2022
Gordon Food Service
Kohl Wholesale

MJ Keller

$28,990.00

$38,447.00

$41,813.80

$113,031.00

$456,417.00

$108,000.00

$7,835,500.00

$100,890.00

$50,388.00

$39,890.00

$193,430.00

$130,597.22

$61,380.00

$184,722.00

$68,620.04

$517,614.56

$145,136.94



