Contracts Exceeding \$25,000 Jacksonville School District 117 Period Ending 6/30/2023

In accordance with the requirements of 105 ILCS 5/10-20.4

Jur	16	20	23

Pennel Forklift	\$28,990.00
May 2023	
General Waste Services	\$38,447.00
Durable Packaging	\$41,813.80
Prairie Farms	\$113,031.00
April 2023	
Roofing Associates	\$456,417.00
Patterson Flooring	\$108,000.00
Evans Construction	\$7,835,500.00
March 2023	
General Waste	\$100,890.00
Bob Ridings Ford	\$50,388.00
February 2023	
Amco Fence	\$39,890.00
January 2023	
Midwest Transit	\$193,430.00
November 2022	
Resource One	\$130,597.22
Morrow Brothers	\$61,380.00
September 2022	
Missouri Terrazzo	\$184,722.00
August 2022	
Gordon Food Service	\$68,620.04
Kohl Wholesale	\$517,614.56
MJ Keller	\$145,136.94